
RESET PERIOD Gasoil 
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price

MTM 
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g)

Variation 

Margin

02 July 2018 663.50 13.79 1190.62 7.6848 7.6848 7.6848

03 July 2018 656.25 13.72 1190.62 7.5636 7.6242 -0.0606

04 July 2018 666.50 13.68 1190.62 7.6594 7.6359 0.0117

05 July 2018 671.00 13.72 1190.62 7.7294 7.6593 0.0234

06 July 2018 664.50 13.57 1190.62 7.5708 7.6416 -0.0177

09 July 2018 671.75 13.43 1190.62 7.5773 7.6309 -0.0107

10 July 2018 677.75 13.48 1190.62 7.6734 7.6370 0.0061

11 July 2018 664.50 13.46 1190.62 7.5122 7.6214 -0.0156

12 July 2018 641.00 13.49 1190.62 7.2600 7.5812 -0.0402

13 July 2018 654.25 13.37 1190.62 7.3469 7.5578 -0.0234

16 July 2018 633.50 13.24 1190.62 7.0447 7.5111 -0.0467

17 July 2018 632.25 13.24 1190.62 7.0282 7.4709 -0.0402

18 July 2018 631.00 13.30 1190.62 7.0500 7.4385 -0.0324

19 July 2018 641.50 13.39 1190.62 7.2158 7.4226 -0.0159

20 July 2018 644.75 13.47 1190.62 7.2944 7.4141 -0.0085

23 July 2018 650.75 13.49 1190.62 7.3745 7.4116 -0.0025

24 July 2018 655.75 13.48 1190.62 7.4243 7.4123 0.0007

25 July 2018 656.75 13.21 1190.62 7.2867 7.4054 -0.0069

26 July 2018 663.75 13.20 1190.62 7.3588 7.4029 -0.0025

27 July 2018 665.75 13.24 1190.62 7.4047 7.4030 0.0001

30 July 2018 662.75 13.19 1190.62 7.3394 7.4000 -0.0030

31 July 2018 654.25 13.15 1190.62 7.2274 7.3921 -0.0079
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